
WEEK Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa WEEK
 1 2 Friday Sept 1 Organization Day (teachers only) 1 2 3 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday Sept 4 Labor Day Holiday 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2
2 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tuesdsay Sept 5 Professional Development - no students  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1
1 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wednesday Sept 6 Professional Development - no students yet! 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2
2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday Sept 7 First Day for Students Gr 6 - 9 25 26 27 28 29 1

Thursday Sept 14 School Photos
Thursday Sept 14 Curriculum Evening (6 pm start)
Monady Oct 2 Truth and Reconciliation Day Holiday

WEEK Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday Oct 9 Thanksgiving Day (no classes) Su M Tu W Th F Sa WEEK
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Thursday Oct 12 Picture Retake Day 1 2 1
2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Friday Oct 27 Provincial Conference Day (no classes) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2
1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Monday Nov 13 Remembrance Day Holiday (no classes) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 N/A
2 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Friday Nov 17 Assessment and Evaluation Day (no students present) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 1
1 29 30 31 Monday Nov 20 Term Two Begins 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 2
 Tuesday Nov 21 Report Cards emailed home 31  

Wednesday Nov 22 Parent/Teacher Interviews (5 - 7 pm)
Thursday Nov 23 Professional Development – AM (no students present)

WEEK Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday Nov 23 Parent/Teacher Interviews (12 - 2)  Su M Tu W Th F Sa WEEK
1 1 2 3 4 Thursday Nov 30 Immunization Clinic #1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Monday Dec 4 Professional Development Day (no students present) 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2
1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tuesday Dec 5 Holiday Concert (snow day Thurs, Dec 7) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1
2 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wednesday Dec 20 Last Day of Classes – Holiday Break 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2
1 26 27 28 29 30 Tuesday Jan 2 First day back after Holiday 28 29 30 1

Monday Feb 19 Heritage Day Holiday (no classes)
Monday-Friday Mar 11-15 Spring Break (no classes)  
Monday Mar 18 Assessment and Evaluation Day – no students present

WEEK Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday Mar 18 Term Three Begins Su M Tu W Th F Sa WEEK
1 1 2 Wednesday Mar 27 Report Cards Home  1 2 3 4 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Friday Mar 29 Good Friday Holiday (no classes) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2
1 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday April 1 Easter Monday Holiday (no classes) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1
2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday April 4 Professional Development – AM – no students present 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2

N/A 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday April 4 Parent Teacher Interviews 12 – 2 AND 5 – 7 pm 26 27 28 29 30 31 1
31 Monday May 20 Victoria Day Holiday (no classes)

Wednesday May 29 Fine Arts Gala / Band Concert   
Friday May 31 Immunization Clinic #2 

WEEK Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday June 24 Grade 9 Closing Ceremony Su M Tu W Th F Sa WEEK
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Thursday June 27 Assessment & Evaluation Day  (no classes) 1  
2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday June 28 Last Day of School 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2
1 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1
2 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 2
1 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1
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